
AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST X28 METTET MET 298 DUIVEN
LOS OP 12-07-25 OM 11.30 UUR

 Prs  Vlg  Tot  Ver Naam               Ringnr    AD/PR Get Afstand Zuiver   Snelheid  Vpntn   Pntn
   1   29    1    1 R.T.M. van Hoof    4-4037338 15/6    7 146,094 13.21.34 1309.480 1000,0 1000,0
   2   10    7    1 Water-Dekkers-Linde3-9427906 14/9    3 135,238 13.16.26 1270.635 1000,0  990,0
   3   13   13    4 De Jong-Santbergen 0-1646066 15/8   12 128,654 13.12.21 1256.999  949,2  980,0
   4   18   14    5 Jac schijvens      3-9403567 10/4    1 129,409 13.13.14 1253.562  932,2  970,0
   5    6   16    9 W. Vissers         2-4017712 16/11   7 142,897 13.24.08 1252.021  789,5  960,0
   6    7   19   10 W. Vissers         2-4017713 16/     2    2    13.24.12 1251.290  763,2  950,0
   7   14   20   11 W. Vissers         3-4024884 16/     3    3    13.24.12 1251.290  736,8  940,0
   8   28   24    4 B. Baggermans      2-4017834 15/5    1 145,293 13.26.36 1246.078  966,3  930,0
   9   58   28   12 J. Romonesco       3-9425626  5/4    2 146,221 13.27.31 1244.253  710,5  920,0
  10   12   34    2 Water-Dekkers-Linde4-8522755 14/     1    2    13.18.56 1241.474  963,0  910,0
  11   24   43   15 Kimmenade-Verbakel 3-4022857  8/4    1 146,449 13.28.27 1236.379  631,6  900,0
  12   22   44    3 Water-Dekkers-Linde1-1323193 14/     7    3    13.19.29 1235.238  925,9  890,0
  13   19   46    9 De Jong-Santbergen 4-8532964 15/     3    2    13.14.18 1233.498  864,4  880,0
  14   21   47   16 W. Vissers         4-4037540 16/     5    4    13.25.52 1233.291  605,3  870,0
  15   30   49    4 F. Soors           4-8521703 13/6   11 124,995 13.11.27 1232.089  888,9  860,0
  16   46   50   11 E. Timmermans      2-8592092 10/5    1 129,501 13.15.07 1231.977  830,5  850,0
  17   41   54   12 J. de Turck        3-9438040 11/5    3 129,920 13.15.46 1228.362  813,6  840,0
  18   94   63   14 Jac schijvens      2-8592118 10/     4    2    13.15.48 1223.151  779,7  830,0
  19   20   66   16 De Jong-Santbergen 2-4018712 15/     9    3    13.15.15 1222.364  745,8  820,0
  20   23   67   17 De Jong-Santbergen 3-9438374 15/    11    4    13.15.16 1222.171  728,8  810,0
  21   27   71   21 W. Vissers         2-4017741 16/     8    5    13.27.05 1220.475  473,7  800,0
  22   39   73    5 Water-Dekkers-Linde4-8522709 14/     6    4    13.21.05 1217.446  851,9  790,0
  23   31   77   18 De Jong-Santbergen 4-8532957 15/     6    5    13.15.59 1213.906  711,9  780,0
  24   25   82   22 Kimmenade-Verbakel 4-4037284  8/     4    2    13.31.14 1207.993  447,4  770,0
  25   47   83   23 Kimmenade-Verbakel 4-4037270  8/     2    3    13.31.16 1207.661  421,1  760,0
  26   33   87   12 J. van Kemenade    4-8526754  6/4    6 139,875 13.26.02 1205.475  876,4  750,0
  27   32   88   24 W. Vissers         3-4024852 16/     9    6    13.28.34 1205.207  394,7  740,0
  28   44   89   13 B. Baggermans      4-8526365 15/     9    2    13.30.43 1203.584  865,2  730,0
  29   56   91   26 R.T.M. van Hoof    4-4037337 15/    13    2    13.31.32 1202.092  342,1  720,0
  30   35   96    6 F. Soors           3-9427621 13/     5    2    13.14.07 1200.532  814,8  710,0
  31   62   97   21 De Jong-Santbergen 2-4018714 15/     4    6    13.17.13 1199.943  661,0  700,0
  32   61  102   27 W. Vissers         3-4024891 16/    16    7    13.29.13 1198.636  315,8  690,0
  33   42  104   17 J. van Kemenade    4-8526765  6/     5    2    13.26.47 1197.733  820,2  680,0
  34       110    7 P. van Hunsel      4-8522124 10/1    8 123,323 13.13.12 1194.988  777,8  670,0
  35   50  116    8 F. Soors           4-8521856 13/     9    3    13.14.41 1194.034  740,7  660,0
  36       118    9 H. Polman          4-8522358 18/1   18 134,391 13.22.36 1193.523  703,7  650,0
  37   38  119   20 T. Gerrits         2-8582925  5/4    1 139,803 13.27.09 1193.366  786,5  640,0
  38   49  120   21 T. Gerrits         9-1049875  5/     3    2    13.27.09 1193.366  775,3  630,0
  39   53  123   10 Water-Dekkers-Linde4-8522750 14/     4    5    13.23.29 1191.699  666,7  620,0
  40   65  124   23 M. Wartenbergh     4-8526683 22/6   12 139,816 13.27.22 1191.278  752,8  610,0
  41   43  126   27 J. de Turck        4-8532617 11/     8    2    13.19.06 1190.832  559,3  600,0
  42   84  131   26 J. van Kemenade    0-1636705  6/     3    3    13.27.40 1188.742  719,1  590,0
  43   55  135   28 J. de Turck        1-1338033 11/     1    3    13.19.21 1188.109  542,4  580,0
  44   52  136   28 B. Baggermans      1-1333057 15/     4    3    13.32.19 1187.840  696,6  570,0
  45   57  139   11 H. Teeuwen         3-9427821 12/4    6 124,790 13.15.08 1186.969  629,6  560,0
  46   48  142   29 E. Timmermans      3-9439226 10/     3    2    13.19.14 1185.548  525,4  550,0
  47       143   29 Kimmenade-Verbakel 4-2441414  8/     7    4    13.33.32 1185.502  263,2  540,0
  48   76  145   31 E. Timmermans      3-9439236 10/    10    3    13.19.19 1184.644  491,5  530,0
  49   83  147   30 T. Gerrits         2-8582910  5/     2    3    13.28.08 1183.432  674,2  520,0
  50   51  150   12 F. Soors           3-9426607 13/    13    4    13.15.42 1182.549  592,6  510,0
  51   96  152   13 F. Soors           3-9426618 13/     7    5    13.15.43 1182.362  555,6  500,0
  52   67  156   32 B. Baggermans      4-8526397 15/     2    4    13.33.12 1179.323  651,7  490,0
  53   54  158   14 Water-Dekkers-Linde2-8578609 14/     8    6    13.24.42 1179.058  518,5  480,0
  54   74  162   15 Water-Dekkers-Linde3-9427882 14/     2    7    13.24.52 1177.347  481,5  470,0
  55   72  163   33 J. de Turck        4-8532665 11/     4    4    13.20.21 1177.342  457,6  460,0
  56   63  164   33 R.T.M. van Hoof    2-4015464 15/    14    3    13.34.09 1176.756  157,9  450,0
  57   60  169   16 H. Teeuwen         4-8522596 12/    12    2    13.16.15 1174.494  444,4  440,0
  58   69  170   35 J. Romonesco       4-8609267  5/     3    2    13.34.31 1174.305  105,3  430,0
  59   70  171   36 Comb. de Ruijter   4-8608925 12/3   10 144,553 13.33.07 1174.114   78,9  420,0
  60   93  174   17 H. Teeuwen         3-9427840 12/    11    3    13.16.18 1173.942  407,4  410,0
  61   73  175   37 W. Vissers         2-4017764 16/     1    8    13.31.51 1172.732   52,6  400,0
  62   82  177   35 De Jong-Santbergen 2-4018707 15/     1    7    13.19.51 1171.177  423,7  390,0
  63   71  178   38 R.T.M. van Hoof    2-4015471 15/    11    4    13.34.45 1171.096   26,3  380,0
  64   85  179   36 Ria de Lepper      3-2318872  8/2    6 129,381 13.20.29 1170.996  406,8  370,0
  65   78  183   37 M. Wartenbergh     2-8583145 22/     4    2    13.29.31 1169.848  595,5  360,0
  66       185   39 H. Bartels         4-8526708  3/1    1 138,114 13.28.06 1169.467  573,0  350,0
  67       189   41 B. Baggermans      4-8526341 15/    10    5    13.34.30 1167.009  550,6  340,0
  68   77  194   42 AHAM. van DIJK     3-4025006  9/2    1 139,795 13.30.04 1164.313  539,3  330,0
  69   75  198    0 J. Romonesco       4-8609261  5/     1    3    13.35.49 1162.171         320,0
  70   90  200    0 Comb. de Ruijter   4-8608907 12/     1    2    13.34.24 1162.001         310,0
  71   86  202    0 R.T.M. van Hoof    3-4022799 15/     2    5    13.35.51 1160.860         300,0
  72       204   41 J. de Turck        3-9438032 11/     2    5    13.22.05 1159.135  322,0  290,0
  73   89  205    0 W. Vissers         3-4024886 16/     6    9    13.33.21 1158.470         280,0
  74   97  209   18 Water-Dekkers-Linde0-1639650 14/    13    8    13.26.57 1156.374  370,4  270,0
  75       211    0 J. Romonesco       3-4023321  5/     4    4    13.36.32 1155.589         260,0
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AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST X28 METTET MET 298 DUIVEN
LOS OP 12-07-25 OM 11.30 UUR

 Prs  Vlg  Tot  Ver Naam               Ringnr    AD/PR Get Afstand Zuiver   Snelheid  Vpntn   Pntn
  76   92  212   42 E. Timmermans      2-8591179 10/     4    4    13.22.04 1155.574  305,1  250,0
  77       218   48 AHAM. van DIJK     4-8526037  9/     6    2    13.31.11 1153.584  471,9  240,0
  78   81  221   50 M. Wartenbergh     3-9431178 22/    22    3    13.31.18 1152.649  449,4  230,0
  79       222    0 H. Schepers        4-8609074  5/1    3 150,380 13.40.28 1152.628         220,0
  80   91  224   52 H. Hoeks           4-8608844  6/3    3 145,476 13.36.16 1152.131  427,0  210,0
  81   88  225   53 M. Wartenbergh     4-8526629 22/     8    4    13.31.23 1151.857  415,7  200,0
  82       228   45 De Jong-Santbergen 4-8532939 15/    15    8    13.21.49 1150.578  254,2  190,0
  83       229   55 T. Gerrits         4-8525877  5/     4    4    13.31.40 1149.064  393,3  180,0
  84       235   57 J. van Kemenade    2-8582980  6/     2    4    13.32.01 1146.362  370,8  170,0
  85       237   47 Ria de Lepper      4-2440023  8/     2    2    13.22.54 1145.932  220,3  160,0
  86       239    0 R.T.M. van Hoof    0-4090213 15/     5    6    13.37.48 1143.148         150,0
  87       240   21 F.J.W.M. Frank Cool4-8521268  7/1    4 150,220 13.41.25 1143.084   47,6  140,0
  88  100  244   60 M. Wartenbergh     3-9431126 22/    18    5    13.32.34 1140.737  337,1  130,0
  89   99  247    0 W. Vissers         4-4037531 16/    12   10    13.35.43 1136.662         120,0
  90       248    0 Comb. de Ruijter   4-7010473 12/     6    3    13.37.21 1135.084         110,0
  91   98  251   62 H. Hoeks           4-4035115  6/     4    2    13.38.14 1134.461  314,6  100,0
  92       253   49 E. Timmermans      3-9439227 10/     2    5    13.24.17 1133.160  186,4   90,0
  93       255   19 H. Teeuwen         3-9427827 12/     1    4    13.20.09 1132.910  333,3   80,0
  94   95  258   50 Jac schijvens      3-9439143 10/     6    3    13.24.15 1132.686  169,5   70,0
  95       259   51 Jac schijvens      1-1685513 10/     9    4    13.24.19 1132.025  152,5   60,0
  96       262   20 F. Soors           3-9426660 13/     3    6    13.20.36 1130.157  296,3   50,0
  97       263   21 Water-Dekkers-Linde4-8522758 14/     9    9    13.29.41 1129.965  259,3   40,0
  98       264   66 H. Hoeks           4-8608830  6/     6    3    13.38.46 1129.762  269,7   30,0
  99       265    0 W. Vissers         4-4037554 16/    15   11    13.36.37 1128.582          20,0
 100       267   68 M. Wartenbergh     3-9431185 22/    20    6    13.33.58 1127.854  247,2   10,0

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST X28 METTET 12-07-25
VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E
       VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
2201    76       10
2204    13        2
2212    80       10
2234    71        8
2259    58        7
Tot.   298    0  37
Aantal prijzen
Restplaats
Restbedrag

GROOTMEESTER X28 METTET 12-07-25 AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               AD/PR         X28
  1  2201.0054 W. Vissers            Mierlo               16/11     423.125
  2  2212.9001 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                14/9      390.000
  3  2201.9001 Kimmenade-Verbakel    Helmond               8/4      371.250
  4  2259.9505 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard         15/8      370.000
  5  2234.0323 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               6/4      273.750
  6  2212.0842 F. Soors              Budel                13/6      253.077
  7  2259.0013 J. de Turck           Leende               11/5      251.818
  8  2234.0001 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               5/4      246.250
  9  2201.0019 J. Romonesco          Helmond               5/4      241.250
 10  2259.0239 E. Timmermans         Valkenswaard         10/5      227.000

 11  2234.0034 B. Baggermans         Helmond              15/5      204.000
 12  2201.0020 R.T.M. van Hoof       Helmond              15/6      200.000
 13  2259.1439 Jac schijvens         Valkenswaard         10/4      193.000
 14  2212.0958 H. Teeuwen            Budel                12/4      124.167
 15  2201.9006 Comb. de Ruijter      Helmond              12/3       70.000
 16  2234.0102 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop              22/6       70.000
 17  2212.0231 P. van Hunsel         Budel                10/1       67.000
 18  2259.2212 Ria de Lepper         Valkenswaard          8/2       66.250
 19  2234.0012 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop               9/2       63.333
 20  2234.0064 H. Bartels            Geldrop               3/1       43.750

 21  2234.0023 H. Hoeks              Mierlo-Hout           6/3       42.500
 22  2212.1261 H. Polman             Sterksel             18/1       36.111
 23  2201.0002 H. Schepers           Aarle-Rixtel          5/1       27.500
 24  2204.1006 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel          7/1       17.500
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STAND AANGEWEZEN NATOUR OUD AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    X28
  1  2212.9001 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 950.000  950.0
  2  2201.0054 W. Vissers            Mierlo                945.000  945.0
  3  2201.9001 Kimmenade-Verbakel    Helmond               830.000  830.0
  4  2259.0013 J. de Turck           Leende                710.000  710.0
  5  2234.0034 B. Baggermans         Helmond               710.000  710.0
  6  2259.0239 E. Timmermans         Valkenswaard          700.000  700.0
  7  2201.0019 J. Romonesco          Helmond               675.000  675.0
  8  2259.9505 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          635.000  635.0
  9  2234.0001 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               635.000  635.0
 10  2259.1439 Jac schijvens         Valkenswaard          485.000  485.0

 11  2234.0323 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               380.000  380.0
 12  2234.0064 H. Bartels            Geldrop               175.000  175.0
 13  2234.0012 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop               165.000  165.0
 14  2201.9006 Comb. de Ruijter      Helmond               155.000  155.0
 15  2201.0020 R.T.M. van Hoof       Helmond               150.000  150.0
 16  2201.0002 H. Schepers           Aarle-Rixtel          110.000  110.0
 17  2234.0023 H. Hoeks              Mierlo-Hout           105.000  105.0
 18  2259.2212 Ria de Lepper         Valkenswaard           80.000   80.0
 19  2212.0958 H. Teeuwen            Budel                  40.000   40.0
 20  2212.0842 F. Soors              Budel                  25.000   25.0

STAND ONAANGEWEZEN NATOUR OUD AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    X28
  1  2201.0054 W. Vissers            Mierlo                423.125  423.1
  2  2212.9001 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 390.000  390.0
  3  2201.9001 Kimmenade-Verbakel    Helmond               371.250  371.3
  4  2259.9505 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          370.000  370.0
  5  2234.0323 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               273.750  273.8
  6  2212.0842 F. Soors              Budel                 253.077  253.1
  7  2259.0013 J. de Turck           Leende                251.818  251.8
  8  2234.0001 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               246.250  246.3
  9  2201.0019 J. Romonesco          Helmond               241.250  241.3
 10  2259.0239 E. Timmermans         Valkenswaard          227.000  227.0

 11  2234.0034 B. Baggermans         Helmond               204.000  204.0
 12  2201.0020 R.T.M. van Hoof       Helmond               200.000  200.0
 13  2259.1439 Jac schijvens         Valkenswaard          193.000  193.0
 14  2212.0958 H. Teeuwen            Budel                 124.167  124.2
 15  2201.9006 Comb. de Ruijter      Helmond                70.000   70.0
 16  2234.0102 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop                70.000   70.0
 17  2212.0231 P. van Hunsel         Budel                  67.000   67.0
 18  2259.2212 Ria de Lepper         Valkenswaard           66.250   66.3
 19  2234.0012 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop                63.333   63.3
 20  2234.0064 H. Bartels            Geldrop                43.750   43.8

 21  2234.0023 H. Hoeks              Mierlo-Hout            42.500   42.5
 22  2212.1261 H. Polman             Sterksel               36.111   36.1
 23  2201.0002 H. Schepers           Aarle-Rixtel           27.500   27.5
 24  2204.1006 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel           17.500   17.5

STAND NATOUR OUD AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    X28
  1  2201.0054 W. Vissers            Mierlo                876.667  876.7
  2  2259.9505 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          854.000  854.0
  3  2212.9001 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 840.000  840.0
  4  2212.0842 F. Soors              Budel                 648.000  648.0
  5  2234.0034 B. Baggermans         Helmond               612.000  612.0
  6  2201.9001 Kimmenade-Verbakel    Helmond               594.000  594.0
  7  2201.0020 R.T.M. van Hoof       Helmond               570.000  570.0
  8  2259.0013 J. de Turck           Leende                554.000  554.0
  9  2259.0239 E. Timmermans         Valkenswaard          454.000  454.0
 10  2234.0323 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               438.000  438.0

 11  2234.0001 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               394.000  394.0
 12  2201.0019 J. Romonesco          Helmond               386.000  386.0
 13  2259.1439 Jac schijvens         Valkenswaard          386.000  386.0
 14  2212.0958 H. Teeuwen            Budel                 298.000  298.0
 15  2234.0102 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop               192.500  192.5
 16  2201.9006 Comb. de Ruijter      Helmond               168.000  168.0
 17  2212.0231 P. van Hunsel         Budel                 134.000  134.0
 18  2234.0012 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop               114.000  114.0
 19  2212.1261 H. Polman             Sterksel              108.333  108.3
 20  2259.2212 Ria de Lepper         Valkenswaard          106.000  106.0

 21  2234.0064 H. Bartels            Geldrop                70.000   70.0
 22  2234.0023 H. Hoeks              Mierlo-Hout            68.000   68.0
 23  2201.0002 H. Schepers           Aarle-Rixtel           44.000   44.0
 24  2204.1006 F.J.W.M. Frank Coole  Aarle-Rixtel           28.000   28.0

Pagina 3 van 4



STAND DUIFKAMPIOENEN NATOUR OUD AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
 1 VD 1 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
 PC  RINGNR    NAAM                  PLAATS                 TOTPNT    X28
  1  4-4037338 R.T.M. van Hoof       Helmond              1000.000 1000.0
  2  3-9427906 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 990.000  990.0
  3  0-1646066 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          980.000  980.0
  4  3-9403567 Jac schijvens         Valkenswaard          970.000  970.0
  5  2-4017712 W. Vissers            Mierlo                960.000  960.0
  6  2-4017713 W. Vissers            Mierlo                950.000  950.0
  7  3-4024884 W. Vissers            Mierlo                940.000  940.0
  8  2-4017834 B. Baggermans         Helmond               930.000  930.0
  9  3-9425626 J. Romonesco          Helmond               920.000  920.0
 10  4-8522755 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 910.000  910.0

 11  3-4022857 Kimmenade-Verbakel    Helmond               900.000  900.0
 12  1-1323193 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 890.000  890.0
 13  4-8532964 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          880.000  880.0
 14  4-4037540 W. Vissers            Mierlo                870.000  870.0
 15  4-8521703 F. Soors              Budel                 860.000  860.0
 16  2-8592092 E. Timmermans         Valkenswaard          850.000  850.0
 17  3-9438040 J. de Turck           Leende                840.000  840.0
 18  2-8592118 Jac schijvens         Valkenswaard          830.000  830.0
 19  2-4018712 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          820.000  820.0
 20  3-9438374 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          810.000  810.0

 21  2-4017741 W. Vissers            Mierlo                800.000  800.0
 22  4-8522709 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 790.000  790.0
 23  4-8532957 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          780.000  780.0
 24  4-4037284 Kimmenade-Verbakel    Helmond               770.000  770.0
 25  4-4037270 Kimmenade-Verbakel    Helmond               760.000  760.0
 26  4-8526754 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               750.000  750.0
 27  3-4024852 W. Vissers            Mierlo                740.000  740.0
 28  4-8526365 B. Baggermans         Helmond               730.000  730.0
 29  4-4037337 R.T.M. van Hoof       Helmond               720.000  720.0
 30  3-9427621 F. Soors              Budel                 710.000  710.0

 31  2-4018714 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          700.000  700.0
 32  3-4024891 W. Vissers            Mierlo                690.000  690.0
 33  4-8526765 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               680.000  680.0
 34  4-8522124 P. van Hunsel         Budel                 670.000  670.0
 35  4-8521856 F. Soors              Budel                 660.000  660.0
 36  4-8522358 H. Polman             Sterksel              650.000  650.0
 37  2-8582925 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               640.000  640.0
 38  9-1049875 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               630.000  630.0
 39  4-8522750 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 620.000  620.0
 40  4-8526683 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop               610.000  610.0

 41  4-8532617 J. de Turck           Leende                600.000  600.0
 42  0-1636705 J. van Kemenade       Geldrop               590.000  590.0
 43  1-1338033 J. de Turck           Leende                580.000  580.0
 44  1-1333057 B. Baggermans         Helmond               570.000  570.0
 45  3-9427821 H. Teeuwen            Budel                 560.000  560.0
 46  3-9439226 E. Timmermans         Valkenswaard          550.000  550.0
 47  4-2441414 Kimmenade-Verbakel    Helmond               540.000  540.0
 48  3-9439236 E. Timmermans         Valkenswaard          530.000  530.0
 49  2-8582910 T. Gerrits            Geldrop               520.000  520.0
 50  3-9426607 F. Soors              Budel                 510.000  510.0

 51  3-9426618 F. Soors              Budel                 500.000  500.0
 52  4-8526397 B. Baggermans         Helmond               490.000  490.0
 53  2-8578609 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 480.000  480.0
 54  3-9427882 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 470.000  470.0
 55  4-8532665 J. de Turck           Leende                460.000  460.0
 56  2-4015464 R.T.M. van Hoof       Helmond               450.000  450.0
 57  4-8522596 H. Teeuwen            Budel                 440.000  440.0
 58  4-8609267 J. Romonesco          Helmond               430.000  430.0
 59  4-8608925 Comb. de Ruijter      Helmond               420.000  420.0
 60  3-9427840 H. Teeuwen            Budel                 410.000  410.0

 61  2-4017764 W. Vissers            Mierlo                400.000  400.0
 62  2-4018707 De Jong-Santbergen    Valkenswaard          390.000  390.0
 63  2-4015471 R.T.M. van Hoof       Helmond               380.000  380.0
 64  3-2318872 Ria de Lepper         Valkenswaard          370.000  370.0
 65  2-8583145 M. Wartenbergh        Geldrop               360.000  360.0
 66  4-8526708 H. Bartels            Geldrop               350.000  350.0
 67  4-8526341 B. Baggermans         Helmond               340.000  340.0
 68  3-4025006 AHAM. van DIJK        Geldrop               330.000  330.0
 69  4-8609261 J. Romonesco          Helmond               320.000  320.0
 70  4-8608907 Comb. de Ruijter      Helmond               310.000  310.0

 71  3-4022799 R.T.M. van Hoof       Helmond               300.000  300.0
 72  3-9438032 J. de Turck           Leende                290.000  290.0
 73  3-4024886 W. Vissers            Mierlo                280.000  280.0
 74  0-1639650 Water-Dekkers-Linden  Heeze                 270.000  270.0
 75  3-4023321 J. Romonesco          Helmond               260.000  260.0
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